
NK Sprint 2021
Eindhoven 12.12.2021

NOLB

Roelof POSTHOUWER
MINOR
Omloop : H40
Afstand : 3000m
Tijd : 0:15:48 (5'16"/km)

3/4 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Garnt SWINKELS 0:14:17
2. Davy HEESAKKERS 0:15:19

1. 142 00:01:05 156m 6'57"/km
2. 130 00:00:19 00:01:24 58m 5'28"/km
3. 135 00:00:52 00:02:16 173m 5'01"/km
4. 122 00:02:12 00:04:28 329m 6'41"/km
5. 131 00:01:46 00:06:14 115m 15'22"/km
6. 143 00:00:54 00:07:08 145m 6'12"/km
7. 124 00:00:35 00:07:43 80m 7'18"/km
8. 138 00:01:05 00:08:48 138m 7'51"/km
9. 139 00:00:42 00:09:30 60m 11'40"/km

10. 133 00:02:21 00:11:51 182m 12'55"/km
11. 125 00:00:16 00:12:07 46m 5'48"/km
12. 126 00:00:42 00:12:49 107m 6'33"/km
13. 140 00:00:39 00:13:28 105m 6'11"/km
14. 127 00:00:38 00:14:06 102m 6'13"/km
15. 134 00:00:39 00:14:45 65m 10'00"/km
16. 128 00:00:51 00:15:36 126m 6'45"/km
17. 999 00:00:12 00:15:48 42m 4'46"/km
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